
OFFICE AGENT PHONE EMAIL
Blue Sage Property Management O: 406-5252

61 N Rhoedefer Road Kathryn MacGeraghty 633-3822 brigadoon@olypen.com

Sequim, WA 98382 Elizabeth Salinas 461-7396 Jst.myrealestate@gmail.com 

Blue Sky Real Estate-Sequim O: 683-3900 F: 683-1846

190 Priest Rd. Mike Fuller 477-9189 fuller

P.O. Box 1060 Katie Marble 460-4487 katiemarb@hotmail.com 

Sequim, WA  98382 Ed Sumpter 808-1712 edseds

Brokerage email: Gail Sumpter 477-9361 gsumpter

edseds@olypen.com Darel Tenhoff 206-853-5033 tenhoff

Sam Manders 477-2575 samuel.manders

Brandy Bush 775-5384 brandybush@msn.com

BrokersGroup R.E. Professionals O: 681-8778 F: 681-5377

219 W. Washington St. Christine Bonnelle 808-6619 chris@brokergroup.com

Sequim, WA  98382 Kaylene Byrne 460-9962 kaylene

www.BrokersGroup.com

Brokerage email: John Glavin 565-4743 others

kaylene@olypen.com Tom Hanna 460-9686 tomhanna

Al Mundy 565-6706 al@alacritylane.com

Leslie Mundy 809-8022 Leslie@alacritylane.com

Patricia Parnell 206-250-7352 parnellpat@hotmail.com 

Bethany Rich 460-4901 Bethany.r.rich@gmail.com 

Jamie Roberts 509-578-9272 JAMIEATBROKERSGROUP@GMAIL.COM

Doyal Teel 216-6651 doyalteel@yahoo.com

Coldwell Banker Best Homes O: 437-2278

9522 Oak Bay Rd, Suite 100 Mary Ann Miller 360-774-6900 maryanncbfa@hotmail.com

Port Ludlow, WA 98365 Camden Schutte 929-2434 camden@jrpcllc.com

CLC Realty O: 461-5066

211 W. Deytona Street Cindy Clardy 461-5066 cindy

Sequim, WA 98382

Diamond Realty Group O: 775-8896

294 Sunshine Avenue Kelly Brown 461-8703 kellybrowndrg@gmail.com

Sequim, WA  98382

This roster is current as of 9/07/2023

SEQUIM ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® MEMBERSHIP ROSTER
Mailing address: P.O.Box 1210, Sequim, WA 98382

Phone: (360) 681-8365   Email: smls@olypen.com

Bold lettered names indicate Designated Broker

Unless otherwise indicated, all email addresses are @olypen.com and area codes are 360

Lynnette Will 775-8896
lynnwilldrg@gmail.com

mailto:Jst.myrealestate@gmail.com
mailto:katiemarb@hotmail.com
mailto:edseds@olypen.com
http://www.brokersgroup.com/
mailto:parnellpat@hotmail.com
mailto:Bethany.r.rich@gmail.com


O: 683-4478 F: 683-6277

P.O. Box 3552

Sequim, WA  98382

Brokerage email:

hoops@olypen.com 

Fathom / Town & Country 

305 S. Sequim Avenue

305 S. Sequim Avenue Rita Adragna 460-3692 ritaa

Sequim, WA 98382

1-800-282-2853 Daniel Binswanger 797-5312 danielbinswanger@gmail.com

www.sequimrealestate.com Peter Brooks 207-9748 peter.m.brooks95@gmail

Brokerage email: Patricia Brueckner 460-6152 dbrueck

sequimrealestate@olypen.com

Walter Clark 797-3653 walterclark

Dan Erickson 461-3888 dan

Eric Hegge 460-6470 hegge

 Mark Ossinger 206-713-1045 mark@fathomrealty.com

Jace Real Estate Company O: 681-7979 F: 565-3999

761 N. Sequim Ave.

Sequim, WA  98382

Brokerage email: Ceilidh Duncan 912-3571 cduncan

eschmitz@jacerealestate.com Diane Glass 714-277-8250 diane@jacerealestate.com 

Eileen Schmitz 808-0338 mrsjace@jacerealestate.com 

John L. Scott/Sequim O: 683-4131 F: 683-8081

P.O.Box 1737

1190 E. Washington Street

Sequim, WA  98382 Diann Dickey 477-3907 ddickey

360-683-4131 Linda French 461-0803 lfrench

Dennis Goldsby 731-1559 dgoldsby

Scott Gordon 460-5636 ScottinSequim

Stephanie Gould 460-2199 sgouldrealestate@gmail.com 

Lyle Lape 797-4825 lylelape

Donna Miller 477-2578 Dmrealtor47@gmail.com 

Margi Normandin 808-0542 marginormandin

Suzi Schuenemann 477-9728 Suzi

Cindy Teitzel 809-0288 cundylou@yahoo.com

Keller Williams Olympic O: 477-9665 F: 681-8781

224 W. Washington Street, Ste 103 Rachel Breed 460-8303 RachelbreedRE@gmail.com

Sequim, WA  98382 Brody Broker 461-1922 brody@brodybroker.com 

Jerene Broker 360-460-3838 jerene@brodybroker.com

Brokerage email:

docs@BrodyBroker.com Amanda Aubrey 360-477-6875 aaarealty66@gmail.com

360-504-3200

Pat N. Zane 670-9087 hoops

Lynnette Will 775-8896
lynnwilldrg@gmail.com

Diversified Real Estate Group

O: 683-6000

mailto:diane@jacerealestate.com
mailto:mrsjace@jacerealestate.com
mailto:sgouldrealestate@gmail.com
mailto:Dmrealtor47@gmail.com
mailto:brody@brodybroker.com


Jeff Cole 316-1177 jeffcole@mail.com

Cobilynn Dickinson 801-450-3164 cobilynn@brodybroker.com

Roderick Dirks 468-1533 rod@brodybroker.com

Colleen Hammond 460-9089 colleenbaron@hotmail.com

Will Hammond 460-8483 willie@brodybroker.com  

Paulette Helm 461-2560 paulette@brodybroker.com 

Sergei Holmquist 640-4782 sergeiforksre@gmail.com

Louis Howard 425-229-7185 louishoward@KW.com 

Joanne Soderlind 460-4347 joanne@brodybroker.com 

Earl Lang 775-5285 earl@brodybroker.com

Haley Lang 477-9247 haley@brodybroker.com

Bill Leland 461-7052 bill@brodybroker.com

Pam Leland 912-8218 pam@brodybroker.com

Greg McCarry 509-0633 greg@westerrahomes.com 

Shawn McCourt 775-8900 shawn@brodybroker.com

Damiana Magner 

(Wood)
640-8574 dami

Erin Owens 928-856-0898 erin@brodybroker.com

Johanna Pinnell 461-5985 johanna@brodybroker.com

Ashley Price 797-8136 ashley@brodybroker.com

James Shingleton 808-5775 james@rainshadwrealty.com

Todd Taylor 206-607-7438 todd@pacificemerald.com

Danae Thiel 253-709-2868 danae.forksre@gmail.com

Kalo Vass 477-6470 kalo@brodybroker.com 

A.J. Wooten 206-856-6243 aj@brodybroker.com 

Lindsey Wooten 206-235-5457 lindsey@brodybroker.com

Kathleen Wyatt 801-5142 kswlpacificnw@aol.com

Mark N. McHugh Real Estate O: 683-0660 F: 683-2527

P.O. Box 1106 

720 E. Washington St.-Suite 101

Sequim, WA  98382

www.marknmchugh.com Beth McHugh 461-3137 bethmcq

Brokerage email: Mark McHugh 460-9209 markmcq

markmcq@olypen.com Mitch McHugh 477-1942 mitchmchughrealestate@gmail.com 

Master Management

Lavender Meadows Leah Brooke 620-9000 leah@notebuyergo.com

974 N. Sequim Avenue

Sequim, WA  98382 Laura Henry 328-6887
laura@mastermanagementcorp.co

m

Dianna DaSilva 461-2383 ladydi

Olympic Real Estate Group O: 565-5702

675 N 5th Ave, Suite 2A Ken Sax 509-879-1636 ken@prsadmin.com 

Sequim, WA 98382

Mark Macedo 477-9244 questionmark

Steve Mahany 520-2539 steve.evergreenrs@gmail.com

mailto:willie@brodybroker.com
mailto:paulette@brodybroker.com
mailto:louishoward@KW.com
mailto:joanne@brodybroker.com
mailto:kalo@brodybroker.com
mailto:aj@brodybroker.com
mailto:lindsey@brodybroker.com
http://www.marknmchugh.com/
mailto:mitchmchughrealestate@gmail.com


Lynn Moreno 477-5582 Lynnmoreno10@gmail.com 

Peter Black Real Estate

237 N Sequim Ave

Sequim, WA  98382 Tom Blore 808-6981 tom*

www.sequim.com Clarence Glover 808-1687 bud*

*@sequim.com Marguerite Glover 461-3365 marg*

Brokerage email:  bud@sequim.com Amy Himmelberger 461-5260 amyh*

Dick Sutterlin dick*

Platinum Real Estate

767 McFarland Drive

Sequim, WA  98382

Nicole Reed 582-7757 Nickireed

Professional Real Estate

P.O. Box 607/329 S. Sequim Ave.

Sequim, WA  98382 Lauren Bailey 775-0949 laurenbailey@olypen.com

www.realestatesequim.com Shaun Carr 808-5922 shaun@realestatesequim.com 

Brokerage email: Andrea Gilles 808-3306 agilles

rgilles@olypen.com Ron Gilles 808-2242 rgilles

Professional Realty Services Sequim Dotty Armbright 670-8050 dottyarmbright@gmail.com

675 N. 5
th
 Avenue, Suite 2A Jenalee Attwood 460-8362 jtremlin35@gmail.com

Sequim, WA 98382 Linda Barnfather 206-919-4094 linda@barnfatherproperties.com

Danni Breen 460-1762 danni

Mark Burrowes 808-0113 burrowes

Debbie Chamblin 670-6792 dchamblin

Renata Churchill 425-359-1888 Renatamc991@gmail.com  

Debbie Cottrell 206-819-9837 debatprs

Carolyn Dawson 425-330-3532 cdawson

Isaiah Dewan 461-4999 dewanisaiah@gmail.com

Brandon DiCicco 586-246-6466 Homesoldbybrandon@gmail.com

Mae Graves 461-1922 amaezingresults@gmail.com

Tanya Holman 460-4030 tanyar

Brent Hunsaker 775-4005 brentprs80@gmail.com

Ashley Jones 582-7709 ashleyjonespnwre@gmail.com

Paul Jones 775-6208 pauljones4realty@gmail.com 

Claire Koenigsaecker 460-4903
bigkname 

bigkname1@gmail.com

Brianne Moores 461-3406 briannemoores14@gmail.com

Dawn O’Neal 477-4733 dawn@dawnoneal.com 

Jacquelene Petersen 302-0106 jacqpeteusa@gmail.com 

Douglas Price 461-6193 priceforhomes@gmail.com 

Teri Price 461-5321 priceforhomes@gmail.com 

Lisa Roberts 206-819-5472 lisarobertsrealestate@gmail.com 

Michael Rocha 805-714-9237 michaelrocha1956@gmail.com

Gina Rocha 805-714-9239 realtorginagirl@gmail.com

Ken Sax 509-879-1636 ken@prsadmin.com 

Aspen Smith 477-2367 aspensmithrealtor@gmail.com

O: 683-4116 F: 683-5415

O: 582-7757

O: 683-3564

http://www.sequim.com/
mailto:*@sequim.com
mailto:bud@sequim.com
mailto:laurenbailey@olypen.com
http://www.realestatesequim.com/
mailto:shaun@realestatesequim.com
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mailto:Renatamc991@gmail.com
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mailto:dawn@dawnoneal.com
mailto:jacqpeteusa@gmail.com
mailto:priceforhomes@gmail.com
mailto:priceforhomes@gmail.com
mailto:realtorginagirl@gmail.com


Charles Smith III 774-3330 CWS3rd@hotmail.com 

Jarratt Spady 360-649-6413 Jarratt@hotmail.com 

Marjorie Sutter 206-470-9608 sutterrealty@gmail.com 

Lisa Szumski 460-0965 lisaszumski@gmail.com 

Sandy Taylor 460-8297 Sandytaylor

Jake Tjernell 460-6250 tjernell

Real Logics Sotheby’s O:206-579-4939

P.O. Box 911 Tim McCanta 425-417-1838 tim.mcacanta@rsir.com

Sequim, WA  98382 Sue Eller 797-5811 sue.eller@rsir.com 

RE/MAX Prime O: 683-1500 F: 681-4351

901 W. Washington Street

Sequim, WA  98382 Magdalena Bassett 460-9393 magdalenasequim@gmail.com 

www.sequimprime.com Nell Clausen 912-0077 nellc@mac.com 

Brokerage email: Trisha Cobb 477-1141 trisha

rm5a@olypen.com 

Susie Devereaux 970-799-0733 Sdevereaux33@gmail.com

Jerrin Fiorini 461-2507 jerrinfiori@yahoo.com

Catherine German 253-442-9412 cgerman@olypen.com

Brian Jackson 408-422-6826 brian@teammcaleer.com

Lance German 912-5775 lancegermanrealtor@gmail.com 

Michele Jaeger 582-6396 michelejaeger 

E. Michael McAleer 460-2839 michael@teammcaleer.com 

Marcus Oden 917-763-9273 marcus.oden@gmail.com 

Liz Parks 460-7322 lizparks

Shawnna Rigg 808-5448 shawrigg

Beverly Smith 808-3785 BEV3785@gmail.com 

Debbie Swanson 461-6392 debbie@teammcaleer.com 

Dan Tash 461-2872 Dantash 

Britney Young 683-1500 byoung@teammcaleer.com

Robert Dunk Realty

94 N. Point

Port Angeles, WA  98363 Robert Dunk 775-9720 RSDunk@Q.com 

Sequim Valley Properties

131 Wilcox Lane

Sequim, WA  98382 Simone Nichols 912-0012 simone

Strait Realty O: 460-7505 F: 888-282-2650

30 Mantle Rd Marty Bingham 808-2922 Martykb55@gmail.com 

Sequim, WA 98382

Brokerage email:

repete2626@gmail.com Pete Rutherford 460-7505 repete2626@gmail.com 

Sun Valley Realty, Inc. O: 683-6500 F: Call first

609 W. Washington St. Suite #7 Michelle Ridgway  477-9895 mridgway

Susan Telliard Real Estate Services

121 Arbor Ln Susan Telliard 565-6348 susantelliard

Torres Real Estate O: 582-1500 F: 582-1510

O: 683-3565

mailto:CWS3rd@hotmail.com
mailto:Jarratt@hotmail.com
mailto:lisaszumski@gmail.com
mailto:magdalenasequim@gmail.com
mailto:nellc@mac.com
mailto:Sdevereaux33@gmail.com
mailto:lancegermanrealtor@gmail.com
mailto:michael@teammcaleer.com
mailto:marcus.oden@gmail.com
mailto:debbie@teammcaleer.com
mailto:RSDunk@Q.com
mailto:Martykb55@gmail.com
mailto:repete2626@gmail.com


120 W. Maple Street James Alcaraz 808-7355 jamesthomas

Sequim, WA 98382 Michael Dunning 477-9714 dunningmichael@outlook.com

Brokerage email:

bobtorres@olypen.com Tanner Stephens 206-769-1285 tanner

Dennis Taylor 670-1259 Dennistaylor

Robert Torres 477-9458 Bobtorres

UpperLeft Real Estate, LLC O: 477-4455

PO Box 1384

Sequim, WA 98382

Brokerage email:

upperleftreadmin@upperleftre.com Mike Echternkamp 206-550-4660 mike@upperleftre.com

Windermere Sequim East RE O: 683-4844 F: 683-1122

842 E. Washington Street David Barker 460-0299 davidbarker

Sequim, WA  98382 Jane Barker 460-0093 janebarker

360-683-6880 Rick Brown 775-5780 rickbrown

Brokerage Email: Alan Burwell 460-0790 alanb

Eastfirmdocs@olypen.com Tyler Conkle 670-5978 tylerj

Robert Dodds 809-0439 bdodds

Michelle Gulka 909-833-5951 Realtormichelle927@gmail.com 

Julie Hendrickson 670-3200 jhendrickson

Jody McLean 808-6212 jodymclean12@yahoo.com 

Marcee Medgin 912-2754 mmmedgin@yahoo.com 

Sheryl Payseno Burley 460-9363 sheryl

Dollie Sparks 582-7361 dolliesparks@gmail.com

Sol Wasankari Mendoza 775-9612 solwasankari@gmail.com

Louis Howard Brody Broker/KW 206-319-2803 louishoward@kw.com 

Ken Sax Oly RE Group/PRS 509-879-1636 ken@prsadmin.com

Marc Thomsen CB Uptown 808-3721 mthomsen@olypen.com 

Lily Todd KWO 360-670-7578 authorlil@olypen.com

Carol Berglund EXP 360-797-3929 carol@sequimpa.com

Aleta Groenig KWO 503-680-4133 aleta@askaleta.onmicrosoft.com

Justin Mellon Lake & CO 206-979-7648 justin@lakere.com

Scott Rogers Coldwell Banker Best Homes 360-301-0506 scott@scottrogers.realestate

Jen Rubinowitz Coldwell Banker Best Homes 360-774-0130 jensellsporttoport@gmail.com

Harmony Geske Coldwell Banker Best Homes 360-500-0014 harmony@cbbesthomes.com

Secondary Members

Charlie Vazquez anwm@aol.com509-728-1291

mailto:EastFirmdocs@olypen.com
mailto:Realtormichelle927@gmail.com
mailto:jodymclean12@yahoo.com
mailto:mmmedgin@yahoo.com
mailto:dolliesparks@gmail.com
mailto:louishoward@kw.com
mailto:mthomsen@olypen.com











